PAST COUNCIL CHAIRPERSONS

Joseph D'Huyvetter
Marc Decoene

Eric Benoit

Patrik Vervinckt
Gérard Stelleman
Roland Pockelé-Dilles
Guido Vyncke

Harry Buelens

Remy Huwaert
Stefaan Willems
Gonzales Stubbe

Luc Steenhaut
Corinne Bloemendal-Kramarz
Carl Tack

Daniel Smets

Elien Van Dille
Stéphan Georges
Aimé D’Helft

Eric Ver Elst

Jacques De Moor
Robert Loosen

Ferdy Libert

Jack Verbeke

Henry Van den Daele
Jean Collin

Stany Van den Dooren
Philippe Gerondal
Jean Vanderlinden
Robert Baye

Amand Jacobs
Christian Leclef

Paul Vandekerckhove
René J. Colin

Herman Van Rooy
Herman Van Rooy
Maurice Vanderstraeten
Colin René J.

Pierre Blancke

André Herrent

Pierre Halut

Joseph Deleersnyder
Rik Van Mingeroet
Francis Dewasme
Jean Martens
Gustave De Vos
Maurice Bare
Raymond Wilemyns
Jean Milan

Jacques Goor

Etienne Van Der Velden
John Peeters

Marcel Mengeot
Charles Callebaut
Jacques Borgers
Jacques Van Den Daelen
Jules Balasse

Léon Pitsi

Jean De Wael

Richard Beauthier
Henri Van Soest
Denis Bersoux
Robert Van Den Boogaerde

LC Chatelet

LC Grimbergen Noordrand

LC Bruxelles Val Duchesse

LC Dendermonde

LC Laclaireau Comte de Chiny
LC Antwerpen Marnix Zuid

LC Zaventem National Airport-Erasmus

LC De Haan Permekeland

LC Enghien Soignies

LC Mechelen Dodoens

LC Bruxelles Royal

LC Ghent Seaport

LC Liége Principauté

LC Mechelen

LC Brussels Cooperation

LC Ronse-Renaix

LC Barriére de Champlon

LC Zuiderkempen Heist Westerlo
LC Genval-Six Vallées

LC Ninove

LC La Louviere Hainaut Centre
LC Grimbergen

LC Bruxelles Cinquantenaire
LC Ronse-Renaix

LC Haute Hesbaye

LC Antwerpen Mercator

LC Brussels Cooperation

LC Oudenaarde

LC Belcril

LC Leuven Erasmus

LC Genval-Six Vallées

LC Ieper

LC Enghien Soignies

LC Lier Twee Neten

LC Lier Twee Neten

(2024-2025)
(2023-2024)
(2022-2023)
(2021-2022)
(2020-2021)
(2019-2020)
(2018-2019)
(2017-2018)
(2016-2017)
(2015-2016)
(2014-2015)
(2013-2014)
(2012-2013)
(2011-2012)
(2010-2011)
(2009-2010)
(2008-2009)
(2007-2008)
(2006-2007)
(2005-2006)
(2004-2005)
(2003-2004)
(2002-2003)
(2001-2002)
(2000-2001)
(1999-2000)
(1998-1999)
(1997-1998)
(1996-1997)
(1995-1996)
(1994-1995)
(1993-1994)
(1992-1993)
(1991-1992)
(1990-1991)
(1989-1990)
(1988-1989)
(1987-1988)
(1986-1987)
(1985-1986)
(1984-1985)
(1983-1984)
(1982-1983)
(1981-1982)
(1980-1981)
(1979-1980)
(1978-1979)
(1977-1978)
(1976-1977)
(1975-1976)
(1974-1975)
(1973-1974)
(1972-1973)
(1971-1972)
(1970-1971)
(1969-1970)
(1968-1969)
(1967-1968)
(1966-1967)
(1965-1966)
(1964-1965)
(1963-1964)



Jos Venkeler
Edouard Aubry
Jules Closon

André Van Meulecom
Jean Eeckhout

Paul Simpelaere
Oswald Claassens
René Gauverit
Georges Sherrington
Joseph Hillewaere
Louis Vannuvel

PAST DISTRICT GOVERNORS

District 112 A

Pascal de Moor

Hans Rottiers

Eddy Van Goethem

Luc Amez

Frank Arbyn

Luc Masureel

Thierry Serck

Marc Cosyns

Patrik Vervinckt

André Goethals

Roland De Paepe
Caroline Vanwynsberghe
Hugo Delbeke

Harry Buelens

Carlos De Troch

Luc Steenhaut

Joseph Van Houwe

Elien Van Dille

Henri Bouckaert

Pierre De Potter

Raoul Rombaut

Martine De la haye-Rooze
Patrick De Gomme
Jacques De Moor

Jo Lantsoght

Christian De Bruyne
Henry Van Den Daele
Jacques Van Steenberge
Jacques Lannoo

Jan-Pieter Mouriau de Meulenacker

Albert Coelis

Jean Vanderlinden
Paul Vandekerckhove
Jeroom R. Beernaert

LC De Pinte Mellennium
LC Denderleeuw Denderlions
LC Meetjesland Eeklo

LC Zwevegem

LC Lokeren

LC De Haan Permekeland
LC Brugge

LC Zelzate Krekenland
LC Dendermonde

LC Kortrijk

LC Gent Scaldis

LC Oostende B04

LC Waregem

LC De Haan Permekeland
LC Aalst

LC Ghent Seaport

LC Kortrijk Leie

LC Ronse-Renaix

LC Wetteren Rozenstreek
LC Gent Scaldis

LC Oostende

LC Gent Gandalys

LC Brugge

LC Ninove

LC Oostkamp

LC Dendermonde

LC Ronse-Renaix

LC Ghent Seaport

LC Kortrijk Leie

LC Torhout

LC Meetjesland

LC Oudenaarde

LC Ieper

LC Roeselare

(1962-1963)
(1961-1962)
(1960-1961)
(1959-1960)
(1958-1959)
(1957-1958)
(1956-1957)
(1955-1956)
(1954-1955)
(1953-1954)
(1952-1953)

(2024-2025)
(2023-2024)
(2022-2023)
(2021-2022)
(2020-2021)
(2019-2020)
(2018-2019)
(2017-2018)
(2016-2017)
(2015-2016)
(2014-2015)
(2013-2014)
(2012-2013)
(2011-2012)
(2010-2011)
(2009-2010)
(2008-2009)
(2007-2008)
(2006-2007)
(2005-2006)
(2004-2005)
(2003-2004)
(2002-2003)
(2001-2002)
(2000-2001)
(1999-2000)
(1998-1999)
(1997-1998)
(1996-1997)
(1995-1996)
(1994-1995)
(1993-1994)
(1992-1993)
(1991-1992)



District 112 B

Dieter Van Hoye

Marc Vanbrabant
Bart Dirckx

Magda Van Wesel-Baptist
Marc De Kegel

Marcel Daniéls

Marc Decoene
Jasmine Steijlen
Roland Pockelé-Dilles
Pierre Boets

Luc Schoeters
Boudewijn Jansegers
Chris De Pauw-D'Haeyer
Guy Schalenbourg
Renée Stevens
Stefaan Willems
Marleen Smeers
René Somers

Tony Bloemen

Giséle Possemiers
Tony Pirlot

Ortwin Reymen

Aimé D’'Helft

Maurice De Busser
Wim Schrooyen

Jean Hartmann

Carl Tack

Paul Spaas

Stany Van den Dooren
Ferdy Libert

Jules Vercauteren
Freddy Gilkens
Constant Flebus
Amand Jacobs

District 112 C

Filip Verheecke
Didier De Coninck
Matthias Munny
John Stoefs

Marc Allaer
Ghislaine Estiévenart
Eric Benoit

Alain Deschryvere
Hugues Angot
Alain Bienvenu
Guido Vyncke
Pierre Lempereur
Michel Amand
Beno Israél

Michel de Norman d’Audenhove

Andrée Dupuis
Daniel Smets
Philippe Halloy
Gonzales Stubbe
Pierre Wallyn

Eric Ver Elst
Werner Huys

José Leclef

Lea Draelants
Patrick-Charles Henschel
Jack Verbeke
Josette Lafontaine

LC Mechelen

LC Hasselt Van Veldeke

LC Leuven Erasmus

LC Mechelen Leliendael

LC Aarschot

LC Kortenberg Hertog Jan
LC Grimbergen Noordrand
LC Herentals De Lakenpoortse
LC Antwerpen Marnix-Zuid
LC Sint Joris Winge

LC Mechelen Dodoens

LC Leopoldsburg

LC Mechelen Leliendal

LC Sint Truiden

LC Sint Joris Winge

LC Mechelen Dodoens

LC Sint Truiden Sarchinium
LC Antwerpen Linkeroever
LC Brueghel

LC Aartselaar Cleydael

LC Antwerpen Moerland

LC St. Joris Winge

LC Zuiderkempen Heist Westerlo
LC Tessenderlo

LC Antw. Moerland

LC St. Genesius Rode

LC Mechelen

LC Hasselt

LC Antwerpen Mercator

LC Grimbergen

LC Kontich

LC Midden Limburg

LC Antwerpen Moerland

LC Leuven Erasmus

LC Bruxelles Royal

LC Duche De Brabant

LC Briissel Charlemagne

LC Bruxelles Centenaire

LC Argenteuil

LC Bruxelles Aurore

LC Bruxelles Val Duchesse
LC Brussels Atomium

LC Genval-Six Vallées

LC Jette Saint Pierre

LC Zaventem National Airport Erasmus
LC Uccle Kauwberg

LC Bruxelles Saint Hubert
LC Bruxelles Cambre-Toison D'Or
LC Brussels Cooperation

LC Woluwe Constellations
LC Brussels Cooperation

LC Wavre

LC Bruxelles Royal

LC Brussels Atomium

LC Genval-Six Vallées

LC Duché de Brabant

LC Bruxelles Val Duchesse
LC Laeken Dynasty

LC Bruxelles Sablon

LC Bruxelles Cinquantenaire
LC Brussels Cooperation

(2024-2025)
(2023-2024)
(2022-2023)
(2021-2022)
(2020-2021)
(2019-2020)
(2018-2019)
(2017-2018)
(2016-2017)
(2015-2016)
(2014-2015)
(2013-2014)
(2012-2013)
(2011-2012)
(2010-2011)
(2009-2010)
(2008-2009)
(2007-2008)
(2006-2007)
(2005-2006)
(2004-2005)
(2003-2004)
(2002-2003)
(2001-2002)
(2000-2001)
(1999-2000)
(1998-1999)
(1997-1998)
(1996-1997)
(1995-1996)
(1994-1995)
(1993-1994)
(1992-1993)
(1991-1992)

(2024-2025)
(2023-2024)
(2022-2023)
(2021-2022)
(2020-2021)
(2019-2020)
(2018-2019)
(2017-2018)
(2016-2017)
(2015-2016)
(2014-2015)
(2013-2014)
(2012-2013)
(2011-2012)
(2010-2011)
(2009-2010)
(2008-2009)
(2007-2008)
(2006-2007)
(2005-2006)
(2004-2005)
(2003-2004)
(2002-2003)
(2001-2002)
(2000-2001)
(1999-2000)
(1998-1999)



Philippe Gerondal
Léon F. de Paeuw
Jacques den Dulk
Willy De Vriendt
Antoine Lombart
Christian Leclef

Marcel Williot

District 112 D

Dominique Helbois
Jean-Paul Forton
Jean-Pierre Doclot
Jef D’Huyvetter
Jean-Pierre Mouton

Claudy Roland

Marie-Christine Jourdain-Rombeaux
Gérard Stelleman
Francis Borgnet

Daniel Frére
Richard Paris
Yves Rigo
Jacques Graux
Remy Huwaert
Gérard Claisse

Pierre Zimmermann

Luc Caudron
Lucien Noél
Guy Dethier

Gérard Jourdain
Corinne Bloemendal

Robert Loosen
Paul Lambert

Stéphan Georges

Léon Verbert
Josse Duteille

Maurice Pesesse
Jacques Pietteur

René Gillard

Maxime Lahaye

Robert Baye
Jean Collin
Adrien Capelle
André Bertho

LC Brussels Cooperation
LC Bruxelles Saint Hubert
LC Brussels Atomium

LC Brussel Hoofdstad

LC Bruxelles Nations

LC Genval-Six Vallées

LC Bruxelles Centre

LC Mons Reunion

LC Jambes

LC Tournai Childéric

LC Chatelet

LC Gembloux

LC Charleroi Porte de France
LC Charleroi Horizon

LC Laclaireau Comte de Chiny
LC Charleroi Porte de France
LC Liége Val Mosan

LC Tournai Cathédrale

LC Fleurus 3 Provinces

LC La Louviére Hainaut Centre
LC Enghien Soignies

LC Athus Lorraine

LC Comines Europe

LC Binche

LC Aubel

LC Charleroi Val D'Heure

LC Fontaine I'Evéque

LC Liége Principauté

LC La Louviére Hainaut Centre
LC Liége Sart Tilman

LC Barriére de Champlon

LC Liege Cité

LC La Louviére Le Roeulx

LC Liége Métropole

LC Ourthe Ambléve

LC Ciney

LC Liége Cité

LC Beloeil

LC Haute Hesbaye

LC Famenne Han sur Lesse
LC Herbeumont

(1997-1998)
(1996-1997)
(1995-1996)
(1994-1995)
(1993-1994)
(1991-1993)
(1991)

(2024-2025)
(2023-2024)
(2022-2023)
(2021-2022)
(2020-2021)
(2019-2020)
(2018-2019)
(2017-2018)
(2016-2017)
(2015-2016)
(2014-2015)
(2013-2014)
(2012-2013)
(2011-2012)
(2010-2011)
(2009-2010)
(2008-2009)
(2007-2008)
(2006-2007)
(2005-2006)
(2004-2005)
(2003-2004)
(2002-2003)
(2001-2002)
(2000-2001)
(1999-2000)
(1998-1999)
(1997-1998)
(1996-1997)
(1995-1996)
(1994-1995)
(1993-1994)
(1992-1993)
(1991-1992)



